
THE SCHOOL WILL OBSERVE THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS 

BESIDES DIWALI VACATION, WINTER VACATION AND SUMMER 

VACATION FOR THE YEAR 2016-2017.

Monday 7/8/2017 Raksha Bandhan

Tuesday 15/8/2017 Independence Day

Thursday 17/8/2017 Parsi New Year (Pateti)

Friday- Tuesday 25,26,27,28,29 Aug. Ganesh Festival Holiday

Saturday 2/9/2017 Bakri Eid 

Saturday 30/9/2017 Dassera

Sunday 1/10/2017 Moharrum

Monday 2/10/2017 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Tuesday 17/10/2017 Dhanteras

Wednesday 18/10/2017 Narak Chaturdashi

Thursday 19/10/2017 Lakshmi Poojan

Friday 20/10/2017 Deepavali

Saturday 21/10/2017 Bhai Dhooj

Diwali Vaction : Monday, 16th October 2017 to Wednesday, 1st November 2017

Re-open : Thursday 2nd November 2017

Saturday 4/11/2017 Guru Nanak Jayanthi

Friday 1/12/2017  Id-E-Milad 

Monday 25/12/2017 Christmas

Winter Vaction : Monday, 25 December 2017 to Monday, 1st January 2018 

Re-open : Tuesday 2nd January 2018

Monday 1/1/2018 New Year -2018

Sunday 14/1/2018 Makar Sankranti

Friday 26/1/2018 Republic Day 

Tuesday 13/2/2018 Mahashivratri 

Monday 19/2/2018 Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti 

Friday 2/3/2018 Dhulendi 

Sunday 18/3/2018 Gudi Padwa 

Sunday 25/3/2018 Ram Navami 

Thursday 29/3/2018 Mahavir Jayanti

Friday 30/3/2018 Good Friday

Sunday 1/4/2018 Easter Sunday

Saturday 14/4/2018 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Summer Vacation : Std. I-VIII   : Saturday, 14th April 2018 to Tuesday, 12th June 2018.

Std. IX & X  : Wednesday, 2nd May 2018 to Thursday, 3rd June 2018.

Tuesday 1/5/2018 Maharashtra Day (Holiday)

Re-open : Std. I-VIII   : Wednesday, 13th June 2018.

Std. IX & X  : Friday, 4th June 2018.



ST. MARY’S HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOOL PROGRAMME FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018

AUGUST 2017

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

WED Project- Hindi (Std. I-V) Project- Hindi (Std. VI-X)2/8/2017

THU Chinmaya Aradhana Day, Mahamanav Saptah Begins3/8/2017

SAT Educational Trip (Std. I-V) Educational Trip (Std. VI-X)5/8/2017

JULY 2017

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

SAT1/7/2017

SUN

MON

MON

WED

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

SAT

THU

THU

FRI

Vanamahotsav Celebration (AP) Begin

Students Council Election, 
Drawing Competition (Std. I-V)

Aashadhi Ekadashi

Projects - English (Std. I-V), 
PTC Begins

2/7/2017

3/7/2017

4/7/2017

5/7/2017

7/7/2017

8/7/2017

9/7/2017

10/7/2017

11/7/2017

12/7/2017

13/7/2018

15/7/2019

20/7/2020

27/7/2021

28/7/2022

Vanamahotsav Celebration (AP),
PTA Election

Vanamahotsav Celebration (AP),
PTA Election, Poster making (Std. VI-IX)

Students Council Election

Projects - English (Std. VI-X), 
PTC Begins

Vanamahotsav Celebration (AP) Ends

PTA Formulation, Investiture Ceremony

Guru Pournima 

Guru Pournima Celebration 

World Population Day (AP)

Projects-English (Std. I-V) Submission

Projects -Science (Std. I-V)

Honour Society  (Std. I-V)

Kargil Diwas (AP), Puppet Making

Nagpanchami, Projects -Science 
(Std. I-V) Submission

World Nature Conservation Day, PTC Ends

Projects - English (Std. VI-X) Submission

Projects -Science (Std. VI-X)

Honour Society  (Std. VI-X)

Nagpanchami, Projects -Science
(Std. VI-X) Submission

MON31/7/2023 Staff Meeting, MRM

JUNE 2017

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

THU

FRI

MON

THU

SAT

SUN

MON

FRI

WED

WED

Teacher Reporting / Edurichment Programme Begin

School Reopens (Std. I-V)

Mother Meet (Std. I-V) Parent's Orientation (Std. VI-X)

School Reopen (Std. IX - X)

World Environment Day

Director's Day 

Ramzan Idd 

Swami Tejomayanandaji's Birthday (AP) Staff Meeting

International Yoga Day Celebration 

Vatpournima (AP) 

1/6/2017

2/6/2017

5/6/2017

8/6/2017

14/6/2017

17/6/2017

25/6/2017

26/6/2017

30/6/2017

21/6/2017

School Reopens (Std. VI-VIII)



SEPTEMBER 2017

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

THU

TUE

WED

SAT

Bakri Eid 

Onam

Anant Chaturdashi,  Teacher's Day

Project- Marathi (Std. I-V)

(Primary) Story Drama

International  Literacy Day (AP)

Open Day, PTC (Std. I-V), PTA Meet

Project-Marathi (Std. I-V)  Submission

Project- Math (Std. I-V)

Hindi Diwas, Elocution (Std. I-V)

International Day of Democracy  (AP)

World Ozone Day (AP), Mother's meet

 Project- Math (Std. I-V) Submission, 
Spcial PTC

Internal Exams Begin (Std. I-V)

International Day of Peace (AP), 
Ghatsthapana, Best Out of Waste-

Competition (Std. I-V)

Staff Meeting

1st Sem. Exam Begins  (Std. I-V)

Dassera

Project- Marathi (Std. VI-X)

(Secondary) Street Play

International  Literacy Day (AP)

Open Day, PTC (Std. VI-X), PTA Meet

Project-Marathi (Std. VI-X)  Submission

Project- Math (Std. VI-X)

Hindi Diwas, Elocution (Std. VI-X)

Project- Math (Std. VI-X) Submission, 
Spcial PTC

Internal Exams Begin (Std. VI-X)

International Day of Peace (AP), 
Ghatsthapana, Best Out of Waste-

Competition (Std. VI-IX)

1st Sem. Exam Begins  (Std. VI-X)

1st Sem. Exam Begins  (Std. VI-X)

2/9/2017

4/9/2017

5/9/2017

6/9/2017

7/9/2017

8/9/2017

9/9/2017

11/9/2017

12/9/2017

14/9/2017

15/9/2017

16/9/2017

18/9/2017

19/9/2017

21/9/2017

26/9/2017

27/9/2017

30/9/2017

OCTOBER  2017

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

SUN International Day of Older People - Grand Parents Day, Moharrum (Holiday)  1/10/2017

MON

WED

THU

SAT

MON

MON

WED

THU

WED

FRI - TUE

THU

Raksha Bandhan

International Day of World's Indigenous Day, Mahamanav Saptah Ends 

Project- Hindi (Std. I-V) Submission

Krishna Jayanti Celebration

Dahihandi Celebration Gopalkala (AP), 
Independence Day (Flag Hoisting)

Project- Social Studies (Std. I-V)

Parsi New Year (Pateti)

Project- Social Studies 
(Std. I-V) Submission

Ganesh Chaturthi  (Holiday) for the students 

MRM,  Month End, Staff Meeting

Project- Hindi (Std. VI-X) Submission

Open Day (Std. IX-X)

Dahihandi Celebration Gopalkala (AP), 

Independence Day (Flag Hoisting),  

Group Singing-(Std. IV -VIII)

Project- Social Studies (Std. VI-X)

Project- Social Studies 
(Std. VI-X) Submission

7/8/2017

9/8/2017

10/8/2017

12/8/2017

14/8/2017

15/8/2017

16/8/2017

17/8/2017

23/8/2017

25/08/2017- 
29/08/2017

31/8/2017



DECEMBER  2017

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

FRI

SAT

TUE-THU

SUN

MON

SAT

World Aids day (AP), Id-E-Milad

PTA Meet 

Khel Mela

Human  Rights Day (AP) 

PTC-Begins

Matru Pitru Pujan, Grand Rehersal Annual Day

1/12/2017

2/12/2017

3/12/2017-
7/12/2017

10/12/2017

11/12/2017

16/12/2017

FRI National Mathematics Day, Staff Meeting22/12/2017

SAT

MON

 Annual Day

Christmas Vacation Begins

23/12/2017

25/12/2017

TUE-THU ARPM
26/12/2017 -
28/12/2017

NOVEMBER  2017

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

THU

SAT

School Re-Opens, 2nd Term Begin

Guru Nanak Jayanthi

Manthan Inter School Competitions 
(Starts), Project-Science (I-V)

Manthan

Children's Day ( AP),  Project-English 
(Std. I-V)

Khel Mela Heats Begins

2/11/2017

4/11/2017

6/11/2017

12/11/2017

14/11/2017

15/11/2017

16/11/2017

18/11/2017

20/11/2017

21/11/2017

23/11/2017

30/11/2017

Manthan Inter School Competitation 
(Starts), Project-Science (VI-X)

MON

SUN

TUE

WED

THU

SAT

MON

TUE

THU

THU

Children's Day ( AP),  Project-English 
(Std. VI-X)

Khel Mela Heats Begins, Special PTC (Std. X)

Remedial (Std. X) Begins

Open day (Std.VI-X),(VI-X) Mothers meet

Universal Children's Day, 
Calligraphy (Std. VI-IX)

Project-English (Std. VI-X) Submission

Open day (Std. I-V), ( I-V) Mothers meet

Universal Children's Day, 
Calligraphy (Std. I-V)

Project-English (Std. I-V) Submission

Report Card Distribution 

MRM, Month End, Staff Meeting

Diwali Vaction : Monday, 16th October 2017 to Wednesday, 1st November 2017
Re-open : Thursday 2nd Nov 2017

MON

TUE

SAT

MON

SAT

SUN

MON-THU

MON

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti International Day of Non Violence

World  Habitat Day (AP)

Mother Meet (Std.I-V), Project Manthan

World Post Day

 1st Sem. Exam Ends (Std. I-V), 
Holiday Home Work - Arts Assigment

World Student’s Day 

Diwali Vacation

Rashtriya  Ekta Diwas, 
Teacher Reporting, Staff Meeting

Project Manthan

 1st Sem. Exam Ends (Std. VI-X), 
Holiday Home Work - Arts Assigment

Rashtriya  Ekta Diwas,  Teacher 
Reporting,1st Sem. Submmisions

(Std. VI-X),  Stafff Meeting

2/10/2017

3/10/2017

7/10/2017

9/10/2017

14/10/2017

15/10/2017

16/10/2017-
2/11/2017

30/10/2017

Winter Vaction : Monday, 25 December 2017 to Monday, 1st January 2018 
Re-open : Tuesday 2nd January 2018



FEBRUARY 2018

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

THU

SAT

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

SAT

MON

WED

TUE

WED

Project- Math (Std. VI-IX)

Project - Math Submission (Std. VI-IX)

Note : (Std. X)  Practicals & 
Orals starts from 10th  Feb  Tentative

PTA Meeting, Open Day & Prelim 
Result (Std. X), PEC Meeting

Project-Hindi (Std. VI-IX)

Achievers Lists Audit (Std. VI-X)

International Mother Language Day (AP), 
Project-Hindi Submission (Std. VI-IX), 

Special PTC (Std.VI-IX)

1/2/2018

3/2/2018

8/2/2018

9/2/2018

10/2/2018

12/2/2018

13/2/2018

17/2/2018

19/2/2018

21/2/2018

27/2/2018

28/2/2018

Project- Math (Std. I-V)

School Picnic 

Project - Math Submission (Std. I-V)

Project-Hindi (Std. I-V)

Mahashivratri

Achievers Lists Audit (Std. I-V)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti

International Mother Language Day (AP), 
Project-Hindi Submission (Std. I-V), 

Special PTC (Std.I-V)

Marathi Diwas

National Science Day (AP), Staff Meeting

MARCH 2018

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

1/3/2018 Holi THU

2/3/2018

3/3/2018

4/3/2018

5/3/2018

Dhulendi 

Open Day (Std. I-V), Mothers Meet

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (tithi)

Open Day (Std. VI-VIII), Mothers Meet

 SSC Board Exam, (Std. IX ) 2nd Sem. 
Begins Tentative

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

18/3/2018

21/3/2018

Gudi Padwa 

Note : (Std. VI-VIII) Orals, 2nd Sem. Starts

SUN

WED Note : (Std. I-V) Orals, 2nd Sem. Starts

JANUARY  2018

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

MON

TUE

WED

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

FRI

THU

FRI

WED

New Year -2018

School Re-Opens

Savitribai Phule Jayanti, Project-
Marathi (Std. I-V)

Project-Marathi (Std. I-V) Submission

1/1/2018

2/1/2018

3/1/2018

10/1/2018

11/1/2018

12/1/2018

13/1/2018

14/1/2018

19/1/2018

25/1/2018

26/1/2018

31/1/2018

Savitribai Phule Jayanti, Project-
Marathi (Std. VI-IX)

Project-Marathi (Std. VI-IX) Submission

Note : (Std. X) Prelims & (Std. IX) Unit 
Test Starts (Tentative)

Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday National
 Youth Day, Project-Social 

Studies  (Std. VI-IX)         

Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday National 
Youth Day, Project-Social Studies  

(Std. I-V)  

Lodhi, Gayatri Havan

Makar Sankranti

Project-Social Studies submission (Std. I-V)

Republic Day Celebration 

Republic Day Celebration - Flag Hoisting (Holiday)

MRM, Staff Meeting

Project-Social Studies submission (Std. VI-X)



JUNE  2018

1/6/2018

4/6/2018

5/6/2018

8/6/2018

13/6/2018

15/6/2018

16/6/2018

Teacher's Reporting, Edurichment Programme   

School Reopen (Std. IX - X) 

World Environment Day

Vatpournima (AP)

School Reopens for ( I-V)

Ramzan Idd 

Orientation Programme ( I-V)

FRI

MON

TUE

FRI

WED

FRI

SAT

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

School Reopens for ( VI-VIII)

Orientation Programme ( VI-X)

21/6/2018

25/6/2018

30/6/2018

International Yoga Day Celebration 

Director's Day 

Swami Tejomayanandaji's Birthday (AP), MRM, Staff Meeting

THU

MON

SAT

MAY  2018

1/5/2018 Maharashtra Day (Flag Hoisting) TUE

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

APRIL  2018

Summer Vacation  : Std. I-VIII   : Saturday, 14th April 2018 to Tuesday, 12th June 2018.
                                   :  Std. IX & X  : Wednesday, 2nd May 2018 to Thursday, 3rd June 2018.

1/4/2018

5/4/2018

9/4/2018

11/4/2018

12/4/2018

14/4/2018

16/4/2018

18/4/2018

18/4/2018

24/4/2018

24/4/2018

27/4/2018

30/4/2018

Easter Sunday 

Promotion List (Std. IX)

Report Card (Std. IX)

Re-opening (Std. X) (2018-2019)

2nd Sem. Ends, New Academic Year Circular

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

2nd Sem. Submissions (Std. VI-VIII)

World Heritage Day, Syllabus 2018 - 2019 Submission

World Earth Day

Report Card Distribution (Std. I-V & VII),  Book List 2018 - 2019 (Std. II-VI,  VIII, X)

Report Card Distribution (Std. VI & VIII), 
Book List 2018-2019 (VII & IX)

Admission of (Std. VII -VIII), 
Submission of all Records (Std. VI-X), 

Achievers Lists (Std. VI-X)

SUN

THU

MON

WED

THU

SAT

MON

WED

SUN

TUE

THU

FRI

MON

DATE PRIMARY SECTION SECONDARY SECTIONDAY

Submission of all Records (Std. I-V), 
Achievers Lists (Std. I-V)

Buddha Pournima, MRM, Staff Meeting

25/3/2018

26/3/2018

29/3/2018

30/3/2018

31/3/2018

SUN

MON

THU

FRI

SAT

Ram Navami 

2nd Sem. Exam Begins (Std. I-V) 2nd Sem. Exam Begins (Std. VI-VIII)

Mahavir Jayanti 

Good Friday

Hanuman Jayanti, MRM, Gradutation Ceremony, Staff Meeting
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