THE SCHOOL WILL OBSERVE THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS BESIDES DIWALI VACATION, WINTER VACATION AND SUMMER VACATION FOR THE YEAR 2016-2017.

Monday	7/8/2017	Raksha Bandhan
Tuesday	15/8/2017	Independence Day
Thursday	17/8/2017	Parsi New Year (Pateti)
Friday- Tuesday	25,26,27,28,29 Aug.	Ganesh Festival Holiday

Saturday	2/9/2017	Bakri Eid
Saturday	30/9/2017	Dassera

Sunday	1/10/2017	Moharrum
Monday	2/10/2017	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
Tuesday	17/10/2017	Dhanteras
Wednesday	18/10/2017	Narak Chaturdashi
Thursday	19/10/2017	Lakshmi Poojan
Friday	20/10/2017	Deepavali
Saturday	21/10/2017	Bhai Dhooj

Diwali Vaction: Monday, 16th October 2017 to Wednesday, 1st November 2017

Re-open: Thursday 2nd November 2017

Saturday 4/11/2017 Guru Nanak Jayanthi	
--	--

Friday	1/12/2017	ld-E-Milad
Monday	25/12/2017	Christmas

Winter Vaction: Monday, 25 December 2017 to Monday, 1st January 2018

Re-open: Tuesday 2nd January 2018

Monday	1/1/2018	New Year -2018
Sunday	14/1/2018	Makar Sankranti
Friday	26/1/2018	Republic Day

Tuesday	13/2/2018	Mahashivratri
Monday	19/2/2018	Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti

Friday	2/3/2018	Dhulendi
Sunday	18/3/2018	Gudi Padwa
Sunday	25/3/2018	Ram Navami
Thursday	29/3/2018	Mahavir Jayanti
Friday	30/3/2018	Good Friday

Sunday	1/4/2018	Easter Sunday
Saturday	14/4/2018	Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

Summer Vacation: Std. I-VIII: Saturday, 14th April 2018 to Tuesday, 12th June 2018.

Std. IX & X: Wednesday, 2nd May 2018 to Thursday, 3rd June 2018.

Tuesday	1/5/2018	Maharashtra Day (Holiday)
---------	----------	---------------------------

Re-open: Std. I-VIII: Wednesday, 13th June 2018.

Std. IX & X: Friday, 4th June 2018.

ST. MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL PROGRAMME FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 JUNE 2017

DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION	
1/6/2017	THU	Teacher Reporting / Edurichment Programme Begin		
2/6/2017	FRI		School Reopen (Std. IX - X)	
5/6/2017	MON	World Environment Day		
8/6/2017	THU	Vatpournima (AP)		
14/6/2017	WED	School Reopens (Std. I-V) School Reopens (Std. VI-VIII)		
17/6/2017	SAT	Mother Meet (Std. I-V)	Parent's Orientation (Std. VI-X)	
21/6/2017	WED	International Yoga Day Celebration		
25/6/2017	SUN	Director's Day		
26/6/2017	MON	Ramzan Idd		
30/6/2017	FRI	Swami Tejomayanandaji's Birthday (AP) Staff Meeting		

JULY 2017

DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION	
1/7/2017	SAT	Vanamahotsav Celebration (AP), PTA Election	Vanamahotsav Celebration (AP), PTA Election, Poster making (Std. VI-IX)	
2/7/2017	SUN	Vanamahotsav Cel	ebration (AP) Begin	
3/7/2017	MON	Students Council Election, Drawing Competition (Std. I-V)	Students Council Election	
4/7/2017	MON	Aashadhi	Ekadashi	
5/7/2017	WED	Projects - English (Std. I-V), PTC Begins	Projects - English (Std. VI-X), PTC Begins	
7/7/2017	FRI	Vanamahotsav Celebration (AP) Ends		
8/7/2017	SAT	PTA Formulation, Investiture Ceremony		
9/7/2017	SUN	Guru Pournima		
10/7/2017	MON	Guru Pournima Celebration		
11/7/2017	TUE	World Population Day (AP)		
12/7/2017	WED	Projects-English (Std. I-V) Submission	Projects - English (Std. VI-X) Submission	
13/7/2018	THU	Projects -Science (Std. I-V)	Projects -Science (Std. VI-X)	
15/7/2019	SAT	Honour Society (Std. I-V)	Honour Society (Std. VI-X)	
20/7/2020	THU	Kargil Diwas (AP), Puppet Making		
27/7/2021	THU	Nagpanchami, Projects -Science (Std. I-V) Submission	Nagpanchami, Projects -Science (Std. VI-X) Submission	
28/7/2022	FRI	World Nature Conservation Day, PTC Ends		
31/7/2023	MON	Staff Meeting, MRM		

AUGUST 2017

DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION
2/8/2017	WED	Project- Hindi (Std. I-V)	Project- Hindi (Std. VI-X)
3/8/2017	THU	Chinmaya Aradhana Day, N	Mahamanav Saptah Begins
5/8/2017	SAT	Educational Trip (Std. I-V)	Educational Trip (Std. VI-X)

7/8/2017	MON	Raksha Bandhan	
9/8/2017	WED	International Day of World's Indigenous Day, Mahamanav Saptah Ends	
10/8/2017	THU	Project- Hindi (Std. I-V) Submission	Project- Hindi (Std. VI-X) Submission
12/8/2017	SAT		Open Day (Std. IX-X)
14/8/2017	MON	Krishna Jayanti Celebration	
15/8/2017	MON	Dahihandi Celebration Gopalkala (AP), Independence Day (Flag Hoisting)	Dahihandi Celebration Gopalkala (AP), Independence Day (Flag Hoisting), Group Singing-(Std. IV -VIII)
16/8/2017	WED	Project- Social Studies (Std. I-V)	Project- Social Studies (Std. VI-X)
17/8/2017	THU	Parsi New Year (Pateti)	
23/8/2017	WED	Project- Social Studies (Std. I-V) Submission	Project- Social Studies (Std. VI-X) Submission
25/08/2017- 29/08/2017	FRI - TUE	Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) for the students	
31/8/2017	THU	MRM, Month End, Staff Meeting	

SEPTEMBER 2017

DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION
2/9/2017	SAT	Bakri Eid	
4/9/2017	MON	On:	am
5/9/2017	TUE	Anant Chaturdasi	hi, Teacher's Day
6/9/2017	WED	Project- Marathi (Std. I-V)	Project- Marathi (Std. VI-X)
7/9/2017	THU	(Primary) Story Drama	(Secondary) Street Play
8/9/2017	FRI	International Literacy Day (AP)	International Literacy Day (AP)
9/9/2017	SAT	Open Day, PTC (Std. I-V), PTA Meet	Open Day, PTC (Std. VI-X), PTA Meet
11/9/2017	MON	Project-Marathi (Std. I-V) Submission	Project-Marathi (Std. VI-X) Submission
12/9/2017	TUE	Project- Math (Std. I-V)	Project- Math (Std. VI-X)
14/9/2017	THU	Hindi Diwas, Elocution (Std. I-V)	Hindi Diwas, Elocution (Std. VI-X)
15/9/2017	FRI	International Day of Democracy (AP)	
16/9/2017	SAT	World Ozone Day (A	AP), Mother's meet
18/9/2017	MON	Project- Math (Std. I-V) Submission, Spcial PTC	Project- Math (Std. VI-X) Submission, Spcial PTC
19/9/2017	TUE	Internal Exams Begin (Std. I-V)	Internal Exams Begin (Std. VI-X)
21/9/2017	THU	International Day of Peace (AP), Ghatsthapana, Best Out of Waste- Competition (Std. I-V)	International Day of Peace (AP), Ghatsthapana, Best Out of Waste- Competition (Std. VI-IX)
26/9/2017	TUE	Staff M	leeting
27/9/2017	WED	1st Sem. Exam Begins (Std. I-V)	1st Sem. Exam Begins (Std. VI-X)
30/9/2017	SAT	Dassera	1st Sem. Exam Begins (Std. VI-X)

OCTOBER 2017

DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION
1/10/2017	SUN	International Day of Older People - Gr	and Parents Day, Moharrum (Holiday)

2/10/2017	MON	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti International Day of Non Violence	
3/10/2017	TUE	World Habitat Day (AP)	
7/10/2017	SAT	Mother Meet (Std.I-V), Project Manthan	Project Manthan
9/10/2017	MON	World Post Day	
14/10/2017	SAT	1st Sem. Exam Ends (Std. I-V), Holiday Home Work - Arts Assigment	1st Sem. Exam Ends (Std. VI-X), Holiday Home Work - Arts Assigment
15/10/2017	SUN	World Student's Day	
16/10/2017- 2/11/2017	MON-THU	Diwali Vacation	
30/10/2017	MON	Rashtriya Ekta Diwas, Teacher Reporting, Staff Meeting	Rashtriya Ekta Diwas, Teacher Reporting,1st Sem. Submmisions (Std. VI-X), Stafff Meeting

Diwali Vaction: Monday, 16th October 2017 to Wednesday, 1st November 2017

Re-open: Thursday 2nd Nov 2017

NOVEMBER 2017

110 12221				
DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION	
2/11/2017	THU	School Re-Opens	, 2nd Term Begin	
4/11/2017	SAT	Guru Nana	ak Jayanthi	
6/11/2017	MON	Manthan Inter School Competitions (Starts), Project-Science (I-V)	Manthan Inter School Competitation (Starts), Project-Science (VI-X)	
12/11/2017	SUN	Manthan		
14/11/2017	TUE	Children's Day (AP), Project-English (Std. I-V)	Children's Day (AP), Project-English (Std. VI-X)	
15/11/2017	WED	Khel Mela Heats Begins	Khel Mela Heats Begins, Special PTC (Std. X)	
16/11/2017	THU		Remedial (Std. X) Begins	
18/11/2017	SAT	Open day (Std. I-V), (I-V) Mothers meet	Open day (Std.VI-X),(VI-X) Mothers meet	
20/11/2017	MON	Universal Children's Day, Calligraphy (Std. I-V)	Universal Children's Day, Calligraphy (Std. VI-IX)	
21/11/2017	TUE	Project-English (Std. I-V) Submission	Project-English (Std. VI-X) Submission	
23/11/2017	THU	Report Card Distribution		
30/11/2017	THU	MRM, Month Er	MRM, Month End, Staff Meeting	

DECEMBER 2017

DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION
1/12/2017	FRI	World Aids day (AP), Id-E-Milad	
2/12/2017	SAT	PTA 1	Vleet
3/12/2017- 7/12/2017	TUE-THU	Khel Mela	
10/12/2017	SUN	Human Rights Day (AP)	
11/12/2017	MON	PTC-Begins	
16/12/2017	SAT	Matru Pitru Pujan, Grand Rehersal Annual Day	
22/12/2017	FRI	National Mathematics Day, Staff Meeting	
23/12/2017	SAT	Annual Day	
25/12/2017	MON	Christmas Vacation Begins	
26/12/2017 - 28/12/2017	TUE-THU	ARPM	

Winter Vaction: Monday, 25 December 2017 to Monday, 1st January 2018

Re-open: Tuesday 2nd January 2018

JANUARY 2018

DAV		
DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION
MON	New Yea	ar -2018
TUE	School Re-Opens	
WED	Savitribai Phule Jayanti, Project- Marathi (Std. I-V)	Savitribai Phule Jayanti, Project- Marathi (Std. VI-IX)
WED	Project-Marathi (Std. I-V) Submission	Project-Marathi (Std. VI-IX) Submission
THU		Note : (Std. X) Prelims & (Std. IX) Unit Test Starts (Tentative)
FRI	Swami Vivekananda's Birthday National Youth Day, Project-Social Studies (Std. I-V)	Swami Vivekananda's Birthday National Youth Day, Project-Social Studies (Std. VI-IX)
SAT	Lodhi, Gay	atri Havan
SUN	Makar S	ankranti
FRI	Project-Social Studies submission (Std. I-V)	Project-Social Studies submission (Std. VI-X)
THU	Republic Day Celebration	
FRI	Republic Day Celebration - Flag Hoisting (Holiday)	
WED	MRM, Staf	ff Meeting
	MON TUE WED WED THU FRI SAT SUN FRI THU FRI	MON New Year TUE School R WED Savitribai Phule Jayanti, Project- Marathi (Std. I-V) WED Project-Marathi (Std. I-V) Submission THU Swami Vivekananda's Birthday National Youth Day, Project-Social Studies (Std. I-V) SAT Lodhi, Gay SUN Makar S FRI Project-Social Studies submission (Std. I-V) THU Republic Day Celebration FRI Republic Day Celebration

FEBRUARY 2018

DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION
1/2/2018	THU	Project- Math (Std. I-V)	Project- Math (Std. VI-IX)
3/2/2018	SAT	School	Picnic
8/2/2018	THU	Project - Math Submission (Std. I-V)	Project - Math Submission (Std. VI-IX)
9/2/2018	FRI		Note : (Std. X) Practicals & Orals starts from 10th Feb Tentative
10/2/2018	SAT		PTA Meeting, Open Day & Prelim Result (Std. X), PEC Meeting
12/2/2018	MON	Project-Hindi (Std. I-V)	Project-Hindi (Std. VI-IX)
13/2/2018	TUE	Mahashivratri	
17/2/2018	SAT	Achievers Lists Audit (Std. I-V)	Achievers Lists Audit (Std. VI-X)
19/2/2018	MON	Chhatrapati S	Shivaji Jayanti
21/2/2018	WED	International Mother Language Day (AP), Project-Hindi Submission (Std. I-V), Special PTC (Std.I-V)	International Mother Language Day (AP), Project-Hindi Submission (Std. VI-IX), Special PTC (Std.VI-IX)
27/2/2018	TUE	Marathi Diwas	
28/2/2018	WED	National Science Day	y (AP), Staff Meeting

MARCH 2018

DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION
1/3/2018	THU	Holi	
2/3/2018	FRI	Dhulendi	
3/3/2018	SAT	Open Day (Std. I-V), Mothers Meet	Open Day (Std. VI-VIII), Mothers Meet
4/3/2018	SUN	Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (tithi)	
5/3/2018	MON		SSC Board Exam, (Std. IX) 2nd Sem. Begins Tentative
18/3/2018	SUN	Gudi Padwa	
21/3/2018	WED	Note : (Std. I-V) Orals, 2nd Sem. Starts	Note : (Std. VI-VIII) Orals, 2nd Sem. Starts

25/3/2018	SUN	Ram Navami	
26/3/2018	MON	2nd Sem. Exam Begins (Std. I-V)	2nd Sem. Exam Begins (Std. VI-VIII)
29/3/2018	THU	Mahavir Jayanti	
30/3/2018	FRI	Good Friday	
31/3/2018	SAT	Hanuman Jayanti, MRM, Gradutation Ceremony, Staff Meeting	

APRIL 2018

DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION
1/4/2018	SUN	Easter Sunday	
5/4/2018	THU		Promotion List (Std. IX)
9/4/2018	MON		Report Card (Std. IX)
11/4/2018	WED		Re-opening (Std. X) (2018-2019)
12/4/2018	THU	2nd Sem. Ends, New Academic Year Circular	
14/4/2018	SAT	Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti	
16/4/2018	MON		2nd Sem. Submissions (Std. VI-VIII)
18/4/2018	WED	World Heritage Day, Syllabus 2018 - 2019 Submission	
18/4/2018	SUN	World E	arth Day
24/4/2018	TUE	Report Card Distribution (Std. I-V & VII),	Book List 2018 - 2019 (Std. II-VI, VIII, X)
24/4/2018	THU		Report Card Distribution (Std. VI & VIII), Book List 2018-2019 (VII & IX)
27/4/2018	FRI	Submission of all Records (Std. I-V), Achievers Lists (Std. I-V)	Admission of (Std. VII -VIII), Submission of all Records (Std. VI-X), Achievers Lists (Std. VI-X)
30/4/2018	MON	Buddha Pournima, I	MRM, Staff Meeting

Summer Vacation: Std. I-VIII: Saturday, 14th April 2018 to Tuesday, 12th June 2018.

: Std. IX & X: Wednesday, 2nd May 2018 to Thursday, 3rd June 2018.

MAY 2018

DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION
1/5/2018	TUE	Maharashtra Day (Flag Hoisting)	

JUNE 2018

DATE	DAY	PRIMARY SECTION	SECONDARY SECTION
1/6/2018	FRI	Teacher's Reporting, Edurichment Programme	
4/6/2018	MON		School Reopen (Std. IX - X)
5/6/2018	TUE	World Environment Day	
8/6/2018	FRI	Vatpournima (AP)	
13/6/2018	WED	School Reopens for (I-V)	School Reopens for (VI-VIII)
15/6/2018	FRI	Ramzan Idd	
16/6/2018	SAT	Orientation Programme (I-V)	Orientation Programme (VI-X)
21/6/2018	THU	International Yoga Day Celebration	
25/6/2018	MON	Director's Day	
30/6/2018	SAT	Swami Tejomayanandaji's Birthday (AP), MRM, Staff Meeting	